
 

 
 

 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Criteria Criterion 1 - Curricular Aspects 

Key Indicator (KIs) 1.2  Academic Flexibility 

 
Metric 

1.2.3  Average percentage of students enrolled in Certificate/ 
Add-on programs as against the total number of students 
during the last five years 

1.2.3.1. Number of students 
enrolled in subject related 
Certificate or Add-on 
programs year wise during 
last five years 
 

 
    

Year 2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 2747 2538 2263 2286 2155 
 

Website links for Relevant Documents 

Year-wise List of the 
students enrolled in the 
Program as defined in  
1.2.2 Attendance sheet of 
student participating with 
signature should be 
provided 

Academic Year 2020-2021 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2019-2020 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2018-2019 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2017-2018 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2016-2017 VIEW DOCUMENT 

 
Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp. 
 

https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR1/1.2.2/studentlist/1.2.3%202020-2021.pdf�
http://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR1/1.2.2/studentlist/1.2.3%202019-2020.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR1/1.2.2/studentlist/1.2.3%202018-2019.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR1/1.2.2/studentlist/1.2.3%202017-2018.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR1/1.2.2/studentlist/1.2.3%202016-2017.pdf�

