SUMMARY SHEET						
Criteria	Criterion 1 - Curricular Aspects					
Key Indicator (KIs)	1.2 Academic Flexibility					
Metric	1.2.3 Average percentage of students enrolled in Certificate/Add-on programs as against the total number of students during the last five years					
1.2.3.1. Number of students enrolled in subject related						_
Certificate or Add-on programs year wise during	Year	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	2016- 2017
last five years	Number	2747	2538	2263	2286	2155
Website links for Relevant Documents						
Year-wise List of the students enrolled in the Program as defined in 1.2.2 Attendance sheet of student participating with signature should be provided	Academic Year 2020-2021			<u>VIEW DOCUMENT</u>		
	Academic Year 2019-2020			<u>VIEW DOCUMENT</u>		
	Academic Year 2018-2019			VIEW DOCUMENT		
	Academic Year 2017-2018			<u>VIEW DOCUMENT</u>		
	Academic Year 2016-2017			VIEW DOCUMENT		

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp.